Category
EMC
EMC
EMC
EMC
EMC
EMC
EMC
EMC
EMC
EMC
EMC
EMC
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EMC
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EMC
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EMC
EMC
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EMC
EMC
EMC
EMC
EMC
EMC
EMC
EMC
EMC
EMC
EMC
EMC
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HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
HOUS
ITAV
ITAV
ITAV
ITAV
LITE
LITE
LITE
LITE
LITE
LITE
LITE
LITE
LITE
LITE
LITE
LITE

Standard

CISPR 11:2024

CISPR 11:2015

CISPR 11:2015/AMD1:2016

CISPR 11:2015/AMD2:2019

CISPR 14-1:2020

CISPR 14-1:2016

CISPR 14-2:2020

CISPR 14-2:2015

CISPR 15:2018

CISPR 32:2015

CISPR 32:2015/AMD1:2019

CISPR 35:2016

IEC 61000-3-2:2018

IEC 61000-3-2:2018/AMD1:2020
IEC 61000-3-2:2018/AMD2:2024
IEC 61000-3-3:2013

IEC 61000-3-3:2013/AMD1:2017
IEC 61000-3-3:2013/AMD2:2021
IEC 61000-4-2:2008

IEC 61000-4-3:2020

IEC 61000-4-3:2006

IEC 61000-4-3:2006/AMD1:2007
IEC 61000-4-3:2006/AMD2:2010
IEC 61000-4-4:2012

IEC 61000-4-5:2014

IEC 61000-4-5:2014/AMD1:2017
IEC 61000-4-6:2023

IEC 61000-4-6:2013

IEC 61000-4-8:2009

IEC 61000-4-11:2020

IEC 61000-4-11:2004

IEC 61000-4-11:2004/AMD1:2017
IEC 61000-6-1:2016

IEC 61000-6-2:2016

IEC 61000-6-3:2020

IEC 61000-6-3:2006

IEC 61000-6-3:2006/AMD1:2010
IEC 61000-6-4:2018

IEC 61326-1:2020

IEC 61326-1:2012

IEC 61326-2-6:2020

IEC 61326-2-6:2012

IEC 61547:2020

IEC 61547:2009

IEC 60335-1:2020

IEC 60335-1:2010

IEC 60335-1:2010/AMD1:2013
IEC 60335-1:2010/AMD2:2016
IEC 60335-2-2:2019

IEC 60335-2-2:2009

IEC 60335-2-2:2009/AMD1:2012
IEC 60335-2-2:2009/AMD2:2016
IEC 60335-2-3:2022

IEC 60335-2-3:2012

IEC 60335-2-3:2012/AMD1:2015
IEC 60335-2-9:2008

IEC 60335-2-9:2008/AMD1:2012
IEC 60335-2-9:2008/AMD2:2016
IEC 60335-2-14:2016

IEC 60335-2-14:2016/AMD1:2019
IEC 60335-2-14:2006

IEC 60335-2-14:2006/AMD1:2008
IEC 60335-2-14:2006/AMD?2:2012
IEC 60335-2-15:2012

IEC 60335-2-15:2012/AMD1:2016
IEC 60335-2-15:2012/AMD2:2018
IEC 60335-2-15:2002

IEC 60335-2-15:2002/AMD1:2005
IEC 60335-2-15:2002/AMD2:2008
IEC 60335-2-54:2022

IEC 60335-2-54:2008

IEC 60335-2-54:2008/AMD1:2015
IEC 60335-2-54:2008/AMD2:2019
IEC 60335-2-75:2012

IEC 60335-2-75:2012/AMD1:2015
IEC 60335-2-75:2012/AMD2:2018
IEC 60335-2-75:2002

IEC 60335-2-75:2002/AMD1:2004
IEC 60335-2-75:2002/AMD2:2008
IEC 62368-1:2023

IEC 62368-1:2018

IEC 62368-1:2014

IEC 62368-3:2017

IEC 60598-1:2020

IEC 60598-1:2014

IEC 60598-1:2014/AMD1:2017
IEC 60598-1:2008

IEC 60598-2-1:2020

IEC 60598-2-1:1979

IEC 60598-2-1:1979/AMD1:1987
IEC 60598-2-2:2023

IEC 60598-2-2:2011

IEC 60598-2-3:2002

IEC 60598-2-3:2002/AMD1:2011
IEC 60598-2-4:2017

CB Testing Laboratory (CBTL) | IECEE| IECEE
Scope limitation |Acceptance date
4/9/24
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/29/24
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
1/3/23
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
10/5/23
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
4/26/22
9/16/20
3/26/13
12/14/16
12/14/16
8/15/19
5/20/16
5/20/16
10/26/16
1/30/23
3/26/13
8/20/15
5/20/16
5/20/16
6/27/19
6/1/17
5/7/19
3/26/13
3/26/13
6/1/17
6/27/19
6/27/19
6/27/19
3/26/13
3/26/13
3/26/13
1/2/23
10/26/15
10/26/15
5/7/19
8/25/16
8/25/16
6/27/19
8/25/16
8/25/16
8/25/16
9/22/23
9/1/20
7/1/16
1/15/24
11/13/20
6/18/14
10/12/17
3/26/13
2/4/20
3/26/13
3/26/13
2/23/23
3/26/13
3/26/13
3/26/13
8/8/17

Responsible National Certification Body
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.



LITE
LITE
LITE
LITE
LITE
LITE
LITE
LITE
LITE
LITE
LITE
LITE
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LITE
LITE
MEAS
MEAS
MEAS
MEAS
MEAS
MEAS
MEAS
MEAS
MEAS
MEAS
MEAS
MEAS
MEAS
MEAS
OFF
OFF
OFF
TRON
TRON
TRON
TRON

IEC 60598-2-4:1997

IEC 60598-2-5:2015

IEC 61347-1:2015

IEC 61347-1:2015/AMD1:2017
IEC 61347-1:2007

IEC 61347-1:2007/AMD1:2010
IEC 61347-1:2007/AMD2:2012
IEC 61347-2-2:2011

IEC 61347-2-11:2001

IEC 61347-2-11:2001/AMD1:2017
IEC 61347-2-13:2014

IEC 61347-2-13:2014/AMD1:2016
IEC 61347-2-13:2006

IEC 62031:2018

IEC 62031:2008

IEC 62031:2008/AMD1:2012
IEC 62031:2008/AMD2:2014
IEC 61010-1:2010

IEC 61010-1:2010/AMD1:2016
IEC 61010-1:2001

IEC 61010-2-010:2019

IEC 61010-2-040:2020

IEC 61010-2-040:2015

IEC 61010-2-040:2005

IEC 61010-2-081:2019

IEC 61010-2-081:2015

IEC 61010-2-081:2001

IEC 61010-2-081:2001/AMD1:2003
IEC 61010-2-101:2018

[EC 61010-2-101:2015

IEC 61010-2-101:2002

IEC 60950-1:2005

IEC 60950-1:2005/AMD1:2009
IEC 60950-1:2005/AMD2:2013
IEC 60065:2014

IEC 60065:2001

IEC 60065:2001/AMD1:2005
IEC 60065:2001/AMD2:2010

3/26/13
11/7/16
4/10/15
10/12/17
3/26/13
3/26/13
5/20/16
3/26/13
3/26/13
8/21/17
10/30/14
6/27/19
3/26/13
5/15/18
10/30/14
10/30/14
10/30/14
5/20/16
8/3/17
3/26/13
1/15/24
6/22/20
8/18/15
3/26/13
6/27/19
5/20/16
3/26/13
3/26/13
6/27/19
5/20/16
3/26/13
9/12/13
9/12/13
9/12/13
7/14/14
3/26/13
3/26/13
3/26/13

DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.
DEKRA Certification B.V.



